



Number K-0206164

Issued 11.05.2022

Valid from 05.09.2022

Valid until 04.09.2025 Page 1 of 3

Kiwa International Cert GmbH

certifies that the company

Infinex Holding GmbH

Heinrich-Schickhardt-Str. 1 D-72221 Haiterbach

infinex

for the scope

Development, manufacturing and sales of innovative dimpled membranes and plastic sheets for a wide range of application fields in civil engineering and other industrial sectors

Production of plastic granulate and plastic compounds, recycling of plastic waste, reworking secondary feedstock (internal and external)

has implemented and applies an Environmental System, which is in

ISO 14001:2015

compliance with the requirements of

This is a multi-site certification. Additional site details are listed on subsequent pages.

Kiwa International Cert GmbH

Managing Director

Kiwa International Cert GmbH

Technical Manager

Kiwa International Cert GmbH

Grüner Deich 1

20097 Hamburg

Germany

Telefon +49 (0)40 30 39 49 60 Telefax +49 (0)40 30 39 49 79

e-mail: info@kiwa.de

www.kiwa.de







 Number
 K-0206164

 Issued
 11.06.2022

 Valid from
 05.09.2022

Valid until 04.09.2025

Page 2 of 3

Infinex Holding GmbH

with the companies:

Infinex Kunststofftechnik GmbH

Heinrich-Schickhardt-Str. 1 und 5 D-72221 Haiterbach

for the scope:

Development and manufacturing of innovative dimpled membranes and plastic sheets for a wide range of application fields in civil engineering and other industrial sectors

Interplast Kunststoffe GmbH

Heinrich-Schickhardt-Str. 1 D-72221 Haiterbach

for the scope:

Sales of innovative dimpled membranes and plastic sheets for a wide range of application fields in civil engineering and other industrial sectors

Interplast Kunststoffe s.r.o.

Alejni 630 CZ-41742 Krupka

for the scope:

Sales of large-area dimpled membranes for a wide range of industrial sectors and application fields in the horticultural sector, as uncoupling systems or drainage sheets for civil engineering



Kiwa International Cert GmbH Grüner Deich 1

20097 Hamburg

Germany

Telefon +49 (0)40 30 39 49 60 Telefax +49 (0)40 30 39 49 79 e-mail: info@kiwa.de

www.kiwa.de





 Number
 K-0206164

 Issued
 11.06.2022

 Valid from
 05.09.2022

Valid until 04.09.2025

Page 3 of 3

Infinex Holding GmbH

with the companies:

Infinex Repoly GmbH

Schoßbachstraße 24 D-07552 Gera

for the scope:

Production of plastic granulate and plastic compounds, recycling of plastic Waste

Infinex Kunststofftechnik GmbH

Industriestraße 34 D-72221 Haiterbach

for the scope:

Reworking secondary feedstock (internal and external)

Infinex Kunststofftechnik GmbH

Industriestraße 72 D-72160 Horb

for the scope:

Development and manufacturing of innovative plastic sheets as well as sleeves for packaging and other industrial sectors



Kiwa International Cert GmbH Grüner Deich 1 20097 Hamburg Germany

Telefon +49 (0)40 30 39 49 60
Telefax +49 (0)40 30 39 49 79
e-mail: info@kiwa.de
www.kiwa.de